Position indicators - Electrical digital
EP43RS, EP46RS
Willtec Messtechnik ek, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Fon:07665/93465-0 Fax:07665/93465-22
Page 1 of 7
E
P
4

E
N
Ordering examples
Type EP43RS - A - F14 - M12T
EP43RS
EP46RS
Mounting position
A = For horizontal shaft (positioned at a heigh of 50 cm to 120 cm)
B1 = For vertical shaft (positioned at a heigh of 50 cm to 150 cm)
B2 = For vertical shaft (positioned at a height above 170 cm)
Hollow shaft diameter
(EP43RS):
F12.7 = 12,7 mm (½″)
F14 = 14 mm
(EP46RS):
F19.05 = 19,05 mm (¾″)
F20 = 20 mm
F25 = 25 mm
Connection type
M12T = T-connector, 4-pole plug + 4-pole socket M12x1 (A-coded)
M12Y = Y-connector, 2x 4-pin socket M12x1 (A-coded), optional
Fieldbus connectivity (optional)
Type GATEWAY-EP4-F4 - PROFINET
GATEWAY-EP4-F4 = Gateway for position indicators EP43RS, EP46RS
Fieldbus
PROFINET = Profinet
ETHERNETIP = EtherNet/IP
ETHERCAT = EtherCat
POWERLINK = Ethernet Powerlink
Accessories (optional)
Type FL-B-EP43 - F14
FL-B-EP43 = Shaft clamping flange EP43
FL-B-EP46 = Shaft clamping flange EP46
Hollow shaft diameter
(EP43RS):
F12.7 = 12,7 mm (½″)
F14 = 14 mm
(EP46RS):
F19.05 =19,05 mm (¾″)
F20 = 20 mm
F25 = 25 mm
Type BF - 14/12
BF = Reducing bush for position indicator/hollow shaft
Hollow shaft diameter
(EP43RS:
14/12 = 12 mm
14/10 = 10 mm
14/8 = 8 mm
14/6 = 6 mm
(EP46RS):
20/18 = 18 mm
20/16 = 16 mm
20/15 = 15 mm
20/14 = 14 mm
20/12 = 12 mm
Manufacturer:
Position indicators - Electrical digital